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P-006W-D 

1/2照度角　５２°

LED照明器具の定格光束 3893 Ｌm

OMNI　Series 

P-006W-T 

水平面照度 配光曲線

Cd

上方配光

下方配光

150

300

450

600

Cd10

20

30

40

30°30°

60°60°

0°

150°150°

120°120°

180°

1000ルーメン当たりの光度値

200

500

1000

2000

LED光束 4798 Ｌm

配光データ
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